A

SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

FRI 30 DEC 2016
START TIME 14:30 / END TIME 16:46

SPORTZENTRUM ZUCHWIL

U18 5-NATIONS TOURNAMENT

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 10

ICE HOCKEY

Spectators
145

Period
1
2
3
Total

1st Period

Referee(s)

GAME SUMMARY

SUI-CZE3-6(0-2,3-2,0-2)

MULLER Joris (SUI) , ROHRER Michael (SUI)

Team Statistics

Time

Score

0:

3:
0:
3

2

2
2
6

ET/Res

SVS

Linesmen
DREYFUS Steve (SUI) , HAAG Patrick (SUI)

TPP
04:00 : 03:39
01:53 : 00:00
02:00 : 02:00
07:53: 05:39

GK

GK
Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Goal

Time-out
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty

2nd Period

Action
Goal

Penalty
Goal

Penalty
PS.miss
Goal

Penalty
Goal

Goal

3rd Period

00:00
00:00
00:52
03:46

05:19
06:58

06:58
09:34
09:34
16:10

02:52

06:58

11:34
19:34
18:10

Team Type

Sul

CZE
CZE
CZE

Sul
CZE

Sul
CZE
CZE
Sul

2 min.

EQ

2 min.
PP1

2 min.
10 min.
2 min.

Time ET/Res Team Type

20:12

30:06
31:26

36:21
36:21
36:38

38:30
39:03

39:44

0:3 CZE
31:26 CZE
1:3 SuUl

Sul

CZE
1:4 CZE
39:03 CZE
2:4 SUI
3:4 SUl

ET/Res

EQ

2 min.
PP1

PS
PS
EQ

2 min.
PP1

EQ

No

N

@ N

13
19
18

\[e}

13

12
19

5
13
14

24
19

26

No

TRUDEL B
DOSTAL L
MYSAK J

ZADINA F

COLOMB S
BUCHTELA O

HLADONIK J
ZADINA F
ZBINDEN M

Name
HLADONIK J

KERNJ
HEUGHEBAERT L

BRUNNER Y
HLADONIK J
PRZYBYLA D

LAUKO J
HEUGHEBAERT L

NUSSBAUMER V

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

(©)

@

- Goalkeeper in

- Goalkeeper in

- Interference
16 KAUT M
11 KRAL F

- High Sticking
17 SVOBODA J

- Hooking

- Unsportsmanlike Conduct

- Tripping

Onlce SUI 30 2 3 71819
CZE 2 411131619

Onlce SUlI 30 3 41220
CZE 2 811141720

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

(©)

@

©)
@

(©)
@

- Holding an opponent
9 MULLER N
18 ZBINDEN M
- Slashing

17 SVOBODA J

- High Sticking
9 MULLER N
5 BRUNNER Y
6 BURGER G

SUl 30 5 8 91819
CZE 21013161921

On Ice

SUl 30 4 9181927
CZE 213161921

On Ice

SUl 30 4 6 91819
CZE 2 411141720

On Ice

SUl 30 5 9181927
CZE 2 3 81617

SUl 30 4 6212628
CZE 21014172021

On Ice

On Ice

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

Goal

Penalty
Penalty
GK
Goal

GK
GK
GK

46:23

47:30
51:12
57:18
57:28

57:28
60:00
60:00

3:5

49:30
53:12

3:6

Team Type

CZE EQ

Sul 2 min.

CZE 2 min.

Sul

CZE EQ
ENG

Sul

CZE

Sul

16

13

12

30

KAUT M

WYSS L
MYSAK J

KERN J

TRUDEL B

®

@

13 HLADONIK J

- High Sticking
- Hooking

27 SAFIN O
24 LAUKO J
- Goalkeeper in

Onlce SUI 30 4 6 91819
CZE 2 811131619

30 TRUDEL B - Goalkeeper out
Onlce SUI 4 5 9192627
CZE 2 6 9122427

2 DOSTAL L - Goalkeeper out
30 TRUDEL B - Goalkeeper out
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E SPORTZENTRUM ZUCHWIL ICE HOCKEY

U18 5-NATIONS TOURNAMENT

Ewolcisv FRI 30 DEC 2016 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 10

START TIME 14:30 / END TIME 16:46

Goalkeeper Records

Team : SUI - Switzerland Team : CZE - Czech Republic
No Name SOG SVS MIP No Name SOG SVS MIP
30 TRUDEL Beat 39 34 59:50 2 DOSTAL Lukas 32 29 60:00
29 da SILVA Joakim 30 PATERA Jiri

Game Statistics

Team : SUI ()

Head Coach :
No Pos Name (€] A P PIM 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
5D BRUNNER Yannick 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 -2
8 D WYSS Janik 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1
9 F MULLER Nicolas +C 0 2 2 0 2 3 0 5 -4
18 F ZBINDEN Marlon 0 1 1 2 1 0 2 3 -4
19 F HEUGHEBAERT Lionel 2 0 2 0 2 4 1 7 -5
2D COLOMB Sébastien 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1
3D HAUSER Ramon 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1
21 F PATRY Stéphane 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 +1
26 F NUSSBAUMER Valentin 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 2 0
28 F KOHLER Gilian 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 +1
4 D BARANDUN Davyd 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 -2
6 D BURGER Gianluca 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 -1
13 F WYSS Luca 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
20 F SCHMID Sandro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 F SEILER Nils 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 -1
7 F TANNER Ramon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
12 D RIATSCH Fadri 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
14 D MATEWA Lucas +A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 F PETRIG Jan +A 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 3 0
29 GK da SILVA Joakim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 GK TRUDEL Beat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3 5 8 6 12 12 8 32

Head Coach :
No Pos Name (€] A P PIM 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
10 D GALVAS Jakub +A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 F HLADONIK Jan 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 5 +3
16 F KAUT Martin +A 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 2 +3
19 F ZADINA Filip 1 0 1 10 1 2 0 3 +3
21 D SALDA Radim 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0
4D MYSAK Josef 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 +2
11 D KRAL Filip 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 4 +3
12 F KERN Jan +C 1 0 1 2 1 0 1 2 +1
24 F LAUKO Jakub 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 2 +1
27 F SAFIN Ostap 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 +1
6 D RUTAR Ludvik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
9D GASPAR Michael 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 +1
22 F KVASNICA Michal 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0
26 F HRABIK Krystof 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
28 F POUR Jakub 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
3D MARES Lukas 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
8D BUCHTELA Ondrej 1 0 1 0 3 2 0 5 +1
14 F PRZYBYLA Dan 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 3 0
17 F SVOBODA Jan 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 0
20 F TOMAN Radim 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0
2 GK DOSTAL Lukas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 GK PATERA Jiri 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 6 7 13 20 14 12 13 39
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U18 5-NATIONS TOURNAMENT

LEGEND
(G) Goals in tournament
+C Captain

EQ Equal strength

FO% Face-offs won as percentage
GK  Goalkeeper

P Points

PPG Power play goals

SVS Saves

*

A
ET/Res
FO+
MIP
PIM
PS
TPP

does not count for Plus/minus +/-
Assists D
Penalty end time/Result of game F
Face-offs won FO+/-
Minutes in play (GK) No
Penalties in minutes Pos
Penalty shot SHG
Time on power play TS

Plus/minus net
Defence

Forward

Face-offs net
Jersey number
Position
Shorthanded goals
Total shots

Assistant captain
Empty net goal
Face-offs lost

Goals

Overtime

Power play - 1 player
Shots on goal
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